Electric cylinders CEMC
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
Contents
Electric cylinder CEMC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Product description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
3D models. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Actuator CEMC-18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

-0,06∅ 38,5
N 90
Ordering key
See page 14
99
C
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
CEMC-2404
Electric cylinder
Technical data
Designation Symbol Unit Motor
   62L 63I
Performance Data
Continuous force @ zero speed Fc0 kN 8,8 13,2
Continuous force @ max. speed Fc kN 5,5 6,7
Peak force @ zero speed Fp0 kN 23,8 28,0
Peak force @ max. speed Fp kN 22,1 24,7
Dynamic load capacity C kN 61,0 61,0
Holding force (motorbrake option) FHold kN 26,5 26,5
Max. linear speed vmax mm/s 333 333
Max. acceleration amax m/s2 5,8/ 5,7/ 5,4 5,6/ 5,5/ 5,3
Duty cycle D % 100 100
Mechanical Data
Screw type – – IRS IRS
Screw diameter dscrew mm 24 24
Screw lead pscrew mm 4 4
Lead accuracy – – G5 G5
Stroke s mm 125/ 135/ 170 125/ 135/ 170
Internal overstroke each side s0 mm 1 1
Backlash sbacklash mm 0,02 0,02
Gear reduction i Direct drive Direct drive
Inertia J 10-4 kgm2 24,0/ 24,4/ 25,5 28,9/ 29,3/ 30,4
Inertia of optional brake Jbrake 10-4 kgm2 0,6 0,6
Weight m kg See dimensional drawing See dimensional drawing
Weight of optional brake mbrake kg 2,5 2,5
Electrical Data
Motor type – – Servo Servo
Nominal voltage U V AC 400 400
Nominal current I A 7,8 10,6
Peak current Ipeak A 22,6 22,6
Nominal power P kW 2,6 3,3
Environment
Ambient temperature Tambient °C 0…+40 0…+40
Degree of protection IP – 54S 54S
Performance diagrams
 Lifetime [km]
Fm [N]
10 102 103 104 105 106
25 000
20 000
15 000
10 000
5 000
0
Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [N]
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
30 000
25 000
20 000
15 000
10 000
5 000
0
62L Fcont Fpeak 63J Fcont Fpeak
1010
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60

∅ 24 H7 +0,021
  0
Ordering key
See page 14
1111
C
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
CEMC-2406
Electric cylinder
Technical data
Designation Symbol Unit Motor
   62L 63I
Performance Data
Continuous force @ zero speed Fc0 kN 5,8 8,8
Continuous force @ max. speed Fc kN 3,6 4,4
Peak force @ zero speed Fp0 kN 15,9 18,6
Peak force @ max. speed Fp kN 14,7 16,5
Dynamic load capacity C kN 61,0 61,0
Holding force (motorbrake option) FHold kN 17,7 17,7
Max. linear speed vmax mm/s 500 500
Max. acceleration amax m/s2 8,6 8,4
Duty cycle D % 100 100
Mechanical Data
Screw type – – IRS IRS
Screw diameter dscrew mm 24 24
Screw lead pscrew mm 6 6
Lead accuracy – – G5 G5
Stroke s mm 125 125
Internal overstroke each side s0 mm 1 1
Backlash sbacklash mm 0,02 0,02
Gear reduction i – Direct drive Direct drive
Inertia J 10-4 kgm2 24,0 28,9
Inertia of optional brake Jbrake 10-4 kgm2 0,6 0,6
Weight m kg See dimensional drawing See dimensional drawing
Weight of optional brake mbrake kg 2,5 2,5
Electrical Data
Motor type – – Servo Servo
Nominal voltage U V AC 400 400
Nominal current I A 7,8 10,6
Peak current Ipeak A 22,6 22,6
Nominal power P kW 2,6 3,3
Environment
Ambient temperature Tambient °C 0…+40 0…+40
Degree of protection IP – 54S 54S
Performance diagrams
Fm [N]
10 102 103 104 105 106  107
16 000
14 000
12 000
10 000
8 000
6 000
4 000
2 000
0
Linear speed [mm/s]
Axial force [N]
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
20 000
18 000
16 000
14 000
12 000
10 000
8 000
6 000
4 000
2 000
0
62L Fcont Fpeak 63J Fcont Fpeak
Lifetime [km]
1212

1)	 For brake option add 54,2 mm.
2)	 For brake option add 2,5 kg
Ordering key
See page 14
1313
C
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
C E M C - 2 4 0 4 - 1 2 5 - 1 - 6 2 L B - 1 L C 1 3 A
Cylinder type
CEMC Compact electromechanical cylinder
Screw diameter
18 18 mm diameter
24 24 mm diameter
Screw lead
04 3,75 or 4 mm lead
06 6 mm lead
Stroke
125 125 mm stroke
135 135 mm stroke
145 145 mm stroke (only for the CEMC1804)
170 170 mm stroke
Attachment
1 Front mount
2 Rod end + rear clevis
Motor
see page 6
Electromechanical brake
B Brake 24 VDC
N No brake
Power and signal cables
1 5 meters (standard)
2 10 meters
3 15 meters
4 20 meters
N No cable
Drive
LCxx Motion controller (see page 6 for drive size)
N No drive
Drive fieldbus
A CANopen
B Devicenet
C Ethercat
D Ethernet
E Powerlink MN/CN
F Powerlink CN
G Profibus
H Profinet
N No fieldbus
Ordering key
Actuators
1414
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60
skf.com
®	 SKF is registered trademark of the SKF Group.
Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google Inc.
©	 SKF Group 2018
The contents of this publication are the copyright of the publisher and may not be reproduced (even
extracts) unless prior written permission is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy
of the information contained in this publication but no liability can be accepted for any loss or damage
whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out of the use of the information contained herein.
PUB MT/P1 17410/1 EN ·  October 2018
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
www.lmotion.ru  lmotion-mail@ya.ru Тел.: (495)-921-34-60